Winchester House Advisory Board
Meeting Schedule
2013

The following meetings of the Winchester House Advisory Board are scheduled to begin at 4:00 p.m. and will be held at the Winchester House 1125 N. Milwaukee Ave. (Libertyville, IL):  
Thursday, January 24, 2013
Thursday, February 28, 2013
Thursday, March 28, 2013
Thursday, April 25, 2013
Thursday, May 23, 2013
Thursday, June 27, 2013
Thursday, July 25, 2013
Thursday, August 22, 2013
Thursday, September 26, 2013
Thursday, October 24, 2013
Thursday, November 21, 2013
Thursday, December 19, 2013


Meeting schedule and location are subject to change.
